
Politics course schedule Fall 2025
CRN SUBJ

COUR
SE 
NO

S TITLE CR CAP INSTRUCTOR DAYS
BEGIN 
TIME

END 
TIME

20427 POLT 10100 01 U.S. Politics & Policy 4 26 Arroyo, Juan
MW             
F

8:35 AM         
9:00 AM

9:50 AM        
9:50 AM

20428 POLT 10100 02 U.S. Politics & Policy 4 27 Arroyo, Juan
MW             
F

10:00 AM  
10:00 AM

11:15 AM        
10:50 AM

20429 POLT 10100 03 U.S. Politics & Policy 4 26 Figueroa, Carlos TR 10:00 AM 11:40 AM

21583 POLT 10100 05 U.S. Politics & Policy 4 26 Figueroa, Carlos TR 3:00 PM 4:40 PM

20431 POLT 10100 04 U.S. Politics & Policy 4 26 Gorup, Michael TR 10:00 AM 11:40 AM

20432 POLT 12800 01 Intro to Int'l Relations 4 28 Gagnon, Chip TR 8:10 AM 9:50 AM

20433 POLT 12900 01
Intro Global & Policy 
Studies

4 28 Soyinka-Airewele, Peyi TR 1:00 PM 2:40 PM

20434 POLT 14200 01 Ideas and Ideologies 4 26 Ilieva, Evgenia MW 10:00 AM 11:40 AM

20487 POLT 14200 02 Ideas and Ideologies 4 28 Atuk, Sumru TR 10:00 AM 11:40 AM

20489 POLT 30300 01 Constitutional Law 4 23 Gorup, Michael TR 1:00 PM 2:40 PM

20491 POLT 33200 01 Africa through Film 4 22 Soyinka-Airewele, Peyi TR 3:00 PM 4:40 PM

20492 POLT 34004 01
Selected Topics: If you can 
keep it: Transitions to and 
away from Democracy

4 22 Arroyo, Juan
MW                       
F          

2:00 PM                            
2:00 PM

3:15 PM     
2:50 PM

21633 POLT 35006 01
ST: Abolition or Reform? 
Abolitionist Movements in 
the US

4 22 Atuk, Sumru TR 1:00 PM 2:40 PM

20496 POLT 40108 01
Sem: Glocal Challenges & 
Collective Impact 
Initiatives

4 10 Soyinka-Airewele, Peyi TR 5:00 PM 6:40 PM

20497 POLT 40204 01 Sem: DuBois & CLR James 4 10 Ilieva, Evgenia MW 2:00 PM 3:40 PM
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